INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Hanna Instruments Inc., 584 Park East Drive, Woonsocket, RI 02895 USA  www.hannainst.com
BL983313 • BL983317 • BL983320 • BL983322 • BL983327
EC Process Mini Controller Series
BL983315 • BL983318 • BL983319 • BL983321 • BL983324 • BL983329
TDS Process Mini Controller Series
All rights are reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the written consent of the copyright owner,
Hanna Instruments Inc., Woonsocket, Rhode Island, 02895, USA.

Accessories  10
9.  ACCESSORIES
Ordering Codes Description
HI7632-00 EC/TDS probe for high range mini controllers with 2 m (6.6’) cable
HI7632-00/6 EC/TDS probe for high range mini controllers with 6 m (19.7’) cable
HI7634-00 EC/TDS probe for low range mini controllers with 2 m (6.6’) cable
HI7634-00/4 EC/TDS probe for low range mini controllers with 4 m (13.1’) cable
HI7634-00/5 EC/TDS probe for low range mini controllers with 5 m (16.4’) cable
HI70031P 1413 µS/cm conductivity standard solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI7031M 1413 µS/cm conductivity standard solution, 230 mL
HI7031L 1413 µS/cm conductivity standard solution, 500 mL
HI7033M 84 µS/cm conductivity standard solution, 230 mL
HI7033L 84 µS/cm conductivity standard solution, 500 mL
HI70038P 6.44 g/L (ppt) TDS standard solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI70039P 5000 µS/cm conductivity standard solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI7039M 5000 µS/cm conductivity standard solution, 250 mL
HI7039L 5000 µS/cm conductivity standard solution, 500 mL
HI7061M Cleaning solution for general use, 230 mL
HI7061L Cleaning solution for general use, 500 mL
HI710005 Power adapter, 115 VAC to 12 VDC, US plug
HI710006 Power adapter, 230 VAC to 12 VDC, European plug
HI710012 Power adapter, 230 VAC to 12 VDC, UK plug
HI731326 Calibration screwdriver (20 pcs.)